
Sacred Heart Apostolate List
Please review and commit to joining one today - our list of  opportunities

for involvement in the parish is not exhaustive.  If  you don’t see what
you’re looking for please contact the parish office!

Name of  Apostolate Point of  Contact Email/Phone

Advent by Candlelight Marijo Forrester mforrester@shgr.org

Altar Boys Joe Scoville shjservers@gmail.com

Auction Amber Hiske ahiske@shgr.org

Authenticum Mike Tober dre@shgr.org

Apostles of  Mercy Albert Dunst duffer2324@att.net

Christmas Market Amber Hiske ahiske@shgr.org

Church Cleaning/Grounds Gina Armock rarmock@shgr.org

Communications Group Shelly Maltbie shmaltbie@shgr.org

Cor Dei Jim Dirkes jvdirkes2@protonmail.com

Family First Saturday Greg Guest gregoryjguest@gmail.com

Faith Formation Mike Tober dre@shgr.org

Knights of  Columbus Jason Bargenquast gk13641@mikofc.org

Homebound Ministry Sr. Mary Daniel srmarydaniel@shgr.org

Lectors Noelle Divozzo ndivozzo@shgr.org

Life Issues Jane Wilmer jwilmer@protonmail.com

Meals for Moms Lisa Guest emguest87@gmail.com

Parish Choirs (9:30am & 11:30am) Jonathan Bading musicdirector@shgr.org

Parish Hospitality Matthew Baker battmaker@gmail.com

Parish Mission Trip Mike Tober dre@shgr.org

PILLAR Men’s Group Laurent Morrin laurent.morin2@gmail.com

Prayer Chain Janet Brown queenbeemi@protonmail.com

Sacred Heart Academy PTC Maria Regan ptcpresident@shgr.org

Sacristans Mary Lippelt gibbons.maryk@gmail.com
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Name of  Apostolate Point of  Contact Email/Phone

Security Team Jim Dirkes jvdirkes2@protonmail.com

Spiritual Direction Sr. Mary Daniel srmarydaniel@shgr.org

St. Ignatius Prayer Group Annie Connette anne.connette@gmail.com

St. Vincent Neighborhood Mission Cynde Caimano 616-236-3154

Troops of  St. George Darren Krakowski dakflyer@gmail.com

Ushers Stanley Sedore stanley.sedore@aya.yale.edu

Wild Game Dinner Mike Tober dre@shgr.org

Women’s Prayer Group Mary Tober marymiryung@gmail.com

Youth Ministry Luke Mulderink lmulderink@shgr.org
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